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Name

Score

Ordinal Numbers

OC:44

When is your birthday?1)

Which row are you sitting in your classroom?2)

Which grade are you in?3)

Consider the numbers 1 to 10 in reverse order.
Which position does the number 6 take?

4)

‘N‛ is which letter (position) in the word 
education?

5)
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Answer Key

When is your birthday?1)

Which row are you sitting in your classroom?2)

Which grade are you in?3)

Consider the numbers 1 to 10 in reverse order.
Which position does the number 6 take?

4)

‘N‛ is which letter (position) in the word 
education?

5)

3 rd

2nd

5 th

14th

7 th of May


